.  .  .  the world's first
and only "all
solid" Flexi Arm.Flexi Arms
                Specifications subject to change © Ozone Pollution Technology 2002
Continuing the Ozone tradition of product innovation is
the stunning, new generation Flexi Arm. Our engineers
have perfected this revolutionary, all-solid design years
ahead of its time.

National and State laws/regulations/standards.
9. Flexi Arm patents are pending.
How to Order Accessories
Diameter     Code
150mm       SS150
200mm       SS200
300mm       SS300
Model           Code
3m Fixed      BF3
3m Hinged   BH3
6m Hinged   BH6
Light                                                           OL7 Arm Bracket                                               OB6
Arm Damper                                          DF200Limit Stops                                                OF7
Converter                                              ON200 Sliding Damper                                      DS200
Spigots Roof Kit                                                 KR200
CleanersExtractors
Duct Kits
Nos. of Arms       Code
1                         PX3-F
2                         PX4-F
3                         Q1
4 or 5                 Q2
6, 7, or 8            Q4
Mobile or fixed, for 1 or 2
Arms. Various filter types
Model KD0
Includes weather
proofing and
mounting brackets
Column or
ceiling Dropper                                          BF3Beams
Data
Table
Flexi Arm Code
Nominal Length (m)
Weight (kg)
 265Dimensions
Rec. mounting height (above floor) for bench use (m)
Recommended Flow Rate (L/s)
Pressure Loss (Pa) at 200L/s
Suitable for hanging Arm or standing Arm
230
3.1
Models KD1 to KD4
Length         Code
0.6m            KD0
1.5m            KD1
3.0m            KD2
4.5m            KD3
6.0m            KD4
Ozone Pollution Technology,
Sydney Head Office, 212 Silverwater Road,
Silverwater NSW 2128, Australia.
Phone 02-9748 7748
Fax 02-9748 7749
Email sales@ozonetec.com
Website http://www.ozonetec.com
  F 4      BOACA0211
Fl
ex
i A
rm
s
A (mm)
B (mm)
C (mm)
D (mm)
Then choose Accessories from the diagrams opposite.
Example 1 : Application 1 on previous page with 4m Arm. Order: PX3-F,